2018 Barre Fish & Game Club Egg Shoot Registrations

SHOOTER

1 Dennis Diego

2 Tom Benoit

3 Tom Benoit

4 Cooper Diego

5 Paul Savard

6 Paul Savard

7 Ed Lapan

8 Ed Lapan

9 Dale Lafirira
10 Cory Covey
11 Bill Hannon
12 Frank Malnati
13 Kevin Bushey
14 Fred Watkins
15 Alan Simoneau
16 Gene Armstrong
17 Ron Ferrara
18 Mike Jacques
19 Doug Barberi
20 Doug Barberi
21 Russ Chamberlin
22 Russ Chamberlin
23 Bob Richert
24 Brad Osgood
25 Brad Osgood
26 Skip Valencik
27 Skip Valencik
28 Bob Richert
29 BJ Barrofio
30 Jason Michaud
31 Peter Magoon
32 Peter Magoon
33 Nathan James
34 Jordon Di'Amico
35 Brian Miller
36 Brian Bailey
37 Brian Bailey
38 Brian Currier
39 Steve Lawlor
40 Steve Lawlor
41 Kathryn Hansis

42 Greg McNaughton

43 Osrick Flint
44 Gene Lyman
45 Gene Lyman

RIFLE
Viper
Panda
Rem 40 X
Panda
Remington
Sako
Savage
Savage
Browning
Savage
Savage
Remington
Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage

Ccz

Panda
Remington
Sako
Remington
Savage
Savage
Cooper
Remington
Savage
Remington
Borden
Savage
Savage
Cooper
Stevens
Ruger Precision
Ruger Precision
Savage
Sako
Ruger
Remington
Savage
Savage
Cooper
Browning
Daniel Defense
Farley
Savage

CALIBER
30BR
6PPC

6 BR
6PPC
220 Swift
6PPC
204

308
22-250
22-250
7mm-08
22-250
6BR

6BR

284

6 BR
7.62x39
6PPC

22 Cheetah
22 PPC
6.5

204

223

6 BR

6 BR

204

223
30BR
223

6BR

223

223

223

223

284

17 Remington

220 Swift
22-250
308

308
6PPC
22-250
223

6.5 x 47
6BR

CLASS

Custom
Custom
Factory
Custom
Custom
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Custom
Factory
Factory
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Factory
Custom
Custom
Factory
Custom
Factory
Factory
Factory
Custom
Factory
Custom
Custom
Factory
Custom
Factory
Custom
Factory
Factory
Custom
Factory
Factory
Factory
Custom
Factory
Factory
Factory
Factory
Custom
Factory



Egg Shoot Relays

(C) = Custom Eggs Hit
Bench Shooter Rifle Match1l Match2 Match3 Total
101 Peter Magoon 2 0 4 6
102  Brian Miller (C) 5 3 4 12
103 Ed Lapan 4 1 1 6
104 Kevin Bushey (€ 3 3 5 11
105 Gene Armstrong (C) 3 0 2 5
106  Tom Benoit 4 4 4 12
Relay Total 52
201 Steve Lawlor 0 2 4 6
202  Alan Simoneau (C) 4 5 4 13
203  Doug Barberi 4 3 5 12
204  Brian Bailey 0 0 2 2
205 Jason Michaud (C) 2 3 4 9
206  Brian Currier 5 2 3 10
Relay Total - 52
301 Peter Magoon (C) 3 1 2 6
302 Paul Savard 3 5 4 12
303 EdLapan 1 5 1 7
304 NathanJames 0 2 0 2
305 Gene Lyman 4 3 2 9
306 Tom Benoit (C) 5 5 4 14
Relay Total - 50
401  Frank Malnati 3 5 4 12
402 BJ Baroffio 1 0 2 3
403  Russ Chamberlin 3 1 4 8
404 Cooper Diego (C) 3 5 4 12
405  Dale Lafirira 3 5 5 13
406 Mike Jacques (C) 3 3 3 9
Relay Total - 57
501 Ron Ferrara 0 0 DNF
502  Paul Savard (C) 0 3 4 ]
S03 Doug Barberi (Q) 3 5 5 13
504  Skip Valencik 4 4 2 10
505 Gene Lyman (C) 5 5 5 15
506  Bill Hannon 0 0 0 0
Relay Total - 45
601 Fred Wadkins 2 4 1 7
602  Kathryn Hansis 4 4 4 12
603  Russ Chamberlin 2 0 4 6
604  Brian Bailey 4 5 5 14
605 Corey Covey (C) 3 2 1
606  Osrick Flint 0 0 1 1
Relay Total - 46
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Egg Shoot Relays

(C) = Custom Eggs Hit
Bench Shooter Rifle Matchl Match2 Match3 Total
701  Skip Valencik (C) 1 4 1 6
702 Jordon Di'Amico 2 4 2 8
703  Greg McNaughton 3 0 0 3
704  Bob Richert (C) 3 5 4 12
705 Brad Osgood (Q) 3 4 2 9
706 NO SHOOTER
Relay Total - 38
801 Brad Osgood 5 5 4 14
802 Steve Lawler (C) 0 1 5 6
803 Dennis Diego (C) 5 5 5 15
804 NO SHOOTER 0
805 Bob Richert 2 0 4 6
Relay Total - 41
Total Eggs Hit in Relays - 381



Egg Shoot
Shoot-Offs & Winners

We had 2 shooters from Factory Class tie with a score of 14 Eggs out of 15 shots,
sending them to a Shoot-0ff for 1% & 2nd.

In Custom Class we had 2 Shooters tie with a score of 15 eggs out of 15 shots and
headed to the Shoot-Off for 1% & 2.

The Shoot-Off format was one egg at a time with 1 minute to shoot then the clock
was reset to 1 minute for the next egg.

Shoot Off - Factory Class

Shooter Eggs 1 2 3 4 5
Brad Osgood X X X X
Brian Bailey X X X -

Shoot Off for Factory Class 1 Shooter hit 4 Eggs in the Shoot Off and the other
shooter missed the 4th egg. placing them in first and second.

Shoot Off - Custom Class

Shooter Eggs 1 2 3 4 5
Gene Lyman X X X X
Dennis Diego X X X -

Shoot-Off for Custom Class had one Shooter hit the 4th egg and the other shooter
miss, placing them in first and second.

TOTAL EGGS HIT IN MATCH 395



Factory Class Top 10
Ist Brad Osgood

2nd Brian Bailey

3rd Dale Lafirira

4th Kathryn Hansis

5th Doug Barberi

6th Tom Benoit

7th Frank Malnati

8th Paul Savard

9th Brian Currier

10th Skip Valencik

Factory Class Had 26 Rifles

Custom Class Top 10

Ist Gene Lyman
2nd Dennis Diego
3rd Tom Benoit

4th Al Simoneau
Sth Doug Barberi
6th Brian Miller
7th Cooper Diego
8th Bob Richert

9th Kevin Bushey
10th Jason Michaud
Custom Class Had 19 Rifles

2018 Barre Fish & Game Club Egg Shoot Summery
This was the 10th BF&G Egg Shoot!!

This was also the largest group of shooters we have ever had at the Egg Shoot.
Very Nice Day. Wind was light and mirage played a factor in Match 2 & 3

Great shooting by all competitors!!!

Everyone had a great time with 45 Rifles on the line...

Thanks to all that helped in the Match and who worked on the Target Crew also to
those who took the ride down range to help change targets and reset eggs.

Thanks to Barry, John, Brian, and a special thanks to Rob, Carl, Devon, and others
that helped in the kitchen. Lunch was great!! And to Janet Waddle for the excellent

Macaroni Salad.



I would like to thank Parro's Gun Shop, R & L Archery, The Old Fishing Hole Gun
Shop and Ammo Warehouse for their generous support and donations and to the
Barre Fish & Game Club for hosting this event. Thank you all!

We will do it again in 2019!



