2018 Barre Fish & Game Club Egg Shoot Registrations

SHOOTER	RIFLE	CALIBER	CLASS
1 Dennis Diego	Viper	30BR	Custom
2 Tom Benoit	Panda	6PPC	Custom
3 Tom Benoit	Rem 40 X	6 BR	Factory
	Panda	6PPC	Custom
4 Cooper Diego 5 Paul Savard	Remington	220 Swift	Custom
6 Paul Savard	Sako	6PPC	Factory
7 Ed Lapan		204	Factory
AND THE PARTY OF T	Savage Savage	308	Factory
8 Ed Lapan 9 Dale Lafirira		22-250	Factory
	Browning	22-250	Custom
10 Cory Covey 11 Bill Hannon	Savage	7mm-08	Factory
12 Frank Malnati	Savage	22-250	Factory
13 Kevin Bushey	Remington Savage	6BR	Custom
14 Fred Watkins	Savage	6BR	Custom
15 Alan Simoneau		284	Custom
16 Gene Armstrong	Savage Savage	6 BR	Custom
17 Ron Ferrara	CZ	7.62 x 39	Factory
18 Mike Jacques	Panda	6PPC	Custom
19 Doug Barberi	Remington	22 Cheetah	Custom
20 Doug Barberi	Sako	22 PPC	Factory
21 Russ Chamberlin	Remington	6.5	Custom
22 Russ Chamberlin	Savage	204	Factory
23 Bob Richert	Savage	223	Factory
24 Brad Osgood	Cooper	6 BR	Factory
25 Brad Osgood	Remington	6 BR	Custom
26 Skip Valencik	Savage	204	Factory
27 Skip Valencik	Remington	223	Custom
28 Bob Richert	Borden	30BR	Custom
29 BJ Barrofio	Savage	223	Factory
30 Jason Michaud	Savage	6BR	Custom
31 Peter Magoon	Cooper	223	Factory
32 Peter Magoon	Stevens	223	Custom
33 Nathan James	Ruger Precision	223	Factory
34 Jordon Di'Amico	Ruger Precision	223	Factory
35 Brian Miller	Savage	284	Custom
36 Brian Bailey	Sako	17 Remington	Factory
37 Brian Bailey	Ruger	220 Swift	Factory
38 Brian Currier	Remington	22-250	Factory
39 Steve Lawlor	Savage	308	Custom
40 Steve Lawlor	Savage	308	Factory
41 Kathryn Hansis	Cooper	6PPC	Factory
42 Greg McNaughton	Browning	22-250	Factory
43 Osrick Flint	Daniel Defense	223	Factory
44 Gene Lyman	Farley	6.5 x 47	Custom
45 Gene Lyman	Savage	6BR	Factory

Egg Shoot Relays

		(C) = Custom		Eg	Eggs Hit		
Bench	Shooter	Rifle	Match 1	Match :	2 Match 3	Total	
101	Peter Magoon		2	0	4	6	
102	Brian Miller	(C)	5	3	4	12	
103	Ed Lapan		4	1	1	6	
104	Kevin Bushey	(C)	3	3	5	11	
105	Gene Armstrong	(C)	3	0	2	5	
106	Tom Benoit		4	4	4	12	
				Rel	Relay Total		
201	Steve Lawlor		0	2	4	6	
202	Alan Simoneau	(C)	4	5	4	13	
203	Doug Barberi		4	3	5	12	
204	Brian Bailey		0	0	2	2	
205	Jason Michaud	(C)	2	3	4	9	
206	Brian Currier		5	2	3	10	
					Relay Total -	52	
301	Peter Magoon	(C)	3	1	2	6	
302	Paul Savard		3	5	4	12	
303	Ed Lapan		1	5	1	7	
304	Nathan James		0	2	0	2	
305	Gene Lyman		4	3	2	9	
306	Tom Benoit	(C)	5	5	4	14	
		333.50		3	Relay Total -	50	
401	Frank Malnati		3	5	4	12	
402	BJ Baroffio		1	0	2	3	
403	Russ Chamberlin		3	1	4	8	
404	Cooper Diego	(C)	3	5	4	12	
405	Dale Lafirira		3	5	5	13	
406	Mike Jacques	(C)	3	3	3	9	
		30.00			Relay Total -	57	
501	Ron Ferrara		0	0		DNF	
502	Paul Savard	(C)	0	3	4	7	
503	Doug Barberi	(C)	3	5	5	13	
504	Skip Valencik		4	4	2	10	
505	Gene Lyman	(C)	5	5	5	15	
506	Bill Hannon		0	0	0	0	
					Relay Total -	45	
601	Fred Wadkins		2	4	1	7	
602	Kathryn Hansis		4	4	4	12	
603	Russ Chamberlin		2	0	4	6	
604	Brian Bailey		4	5	5	14	
605	Corey Covey	(C)	3	2	1	6	
606	Osrick Flint		0	0	1	1	
					Relay Total -	46	

Egg Shoot Relays

		(C) = Custom	Eggs Hit					
Bench	Shooter	Rifle	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Total		
701	Skip Valencik	(C)	1	4	1	6		
702	Jordon Di'Amico		2	4	2	8		
703	Greg McNaughton		3	0	0	3		
704	Bob Richert	(C)	3	5	4	12		
705	Brad Osgood	(C)	3	4	2	9		
706	NO SHOOTER							
	10-11 Commonwealth			Re	elay Total -	38		
801	Brad Osgood		5	5	4	14		
802	Steve Lawler	(C)	0	1	5	6		
803	Dennis Diego	(C)	5	5	5	15		
804	NO SHOOTER					0		
805	Bob Richert		2	0	4	6		
				Re	elay Total -	41		

Total Eggs Hit in Relays - 381

Egg Shoot Shoot-Offs & Winners

We had 2 shooters from Factory Class tie with a score of 14 Eggs out of 15 shots, sending them to a Shoot-Off for 1st & 2nd.

In Custom Class we had 2 Shooters tie with a score of 15 eggs out of 15 shots and headed to the Shoot-Off for 1st & 2nd.

The Shoot-Off format was one egg at a time with 1 minute to shoot then the clock was reset to 1 minute for the next egg.

Shoot Off - Factory Class

Shooter	Eggs	1	2	3 .	4 5
Brad Osgood		X	X	X	X
Brian Bailey		X	X	X	-

Shoot Off for Factory Class 1 Shooter hit 4 Eggs in the Shoot Off and the other shooter missed the 4th egg, placing them in first and second.

Shoot Off - Custom Class

Shooter	Eggs	1	2	3	4 5
Gene Lyman		X	X	X	X
Dennis Diego		X	X	X	_

Shoot-Off for Custom Class had one Shooter hit the 4th egg and the other shooter miss, placing them in first and second.

Factory Class Top 10

1st Brad Osgood

2nd Brian Bailey

3rd Dale Lafirira

4th Kathryn Hansis

5th Doug Barberi

6th Tom Benoit

7th Frank Malnati

8th Paul Savard

9th Brian Currier

10th Skip Valencik

Factory Class Had 26 Rifles

Custom Class Top 10

1st Gene Lyman

2nd Dennis Diego

3rd Tom Benoit

4th Al Simoneau

5th Doug Barberi

6th Brian Miller

7th Cooper Diego

8th Bob Richert

9th Kevin Bushey

10th Jason Michaud

Custom Class Had 19 Rifles

2018 Barre Fish & Game Club Egg Shoot Summery This was the 10th BF&G Egg Shoot!!

This was also the largest group of shooters we have ever had at the Egg Shoot. Very Nice Day. Wind was light and mirage played a factor in Match 2 & 3 Great shooting by all competitors!!!

Everyone had a great time with 45 Rifles on the line...

Thanks to all that helped in the Match and who worked on the Target Crew also to those who took the ride down range to help change targets and reset eggs.

Thanks to Barry, John, Brian, and a special thanks to Rob, Carl, Devon, and others that helped in the kitchen. Lunch was great!! And to Janet Waddle for the excellent Macaroni Salad.

I would like to thank Parro's Gun Shop, R & L Archery, The Old Fishing Hole Gun Shop and Ammo Warehouse for their generous support and donations and to the Barre Fish & Game Club for hosting this event. Thank you all!

We will do it again in 2019!